HEX FLANG14M7303 5.08 6.000.462.00 0.46 0.0073181600 3.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

9 GASKET. GASKETR180596 91.53 108.008.242.00 8.24 0.0040169330 54.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

10 BUSHING. BUSHINGR180595 118.64 140.0010.682.00 10.68 0.0073182200 70.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

Gross Amount :

Rupees in Words : One Thousand and Seventeen  Only

1,017.0073.1773.17870.6620  Total 0.00

870.66

CGST : 73.17

1/2Page : This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required

https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com/

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
Item Description

CGST
Qty

SGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs